
This timetable is available online at 
www.tfgm.com

Bus

Operated by

The Burnley Bus Company

B1

From 11 April  2021

Peel Brow
Ramsbottom
Holcombe Brook
Summerseat
Brandlesholme
Higher Woodhill
Bury

From 11 April
B1
The following journeys are retimed  
on Mondays to Fridays
1653 from Peel Brow
1615 and 1745 from Bury

PO Box 429, Manchester, M1 3BG
©Transport for Greater Manchester  21-SC-0328–GB1–4000–0321

Easy access on all buses

For public transport information 
phone 0161 244 1000

7am – 8pm Mon to Fri 
8am – 8pm Sat, Sun & public holidays



Alternative format
To ask for leaflets to be sent to you, or to request 
large print, Braille or recorded information 
phone 0161 244 1000 or visit www.tfgm.com

Easy access on buses
  Journeys run with low floor buses have no 
  steps at the entrance, making getting on 
  and off easier. Where shown, low floor 
buses have a ramp for access and a dedicated 
space for wheelchairs and pushchairs inside the 
bus. The bus operator will always try to provide 
easy access services where these services are 
scheduled to run.

Using this timetable
Timetables show the direction of travel, bus 
numbers and the days of the week. 
Main stops on the route are listed on the left.  
Where no time is shown against a particular stop, 
the bus does not stop there on that journey.  
Check any letters which are shown in the 
timetable against the key at the bottom of 
the page.

Where to find information about 
service changes
www.tfgm.com 
Bus station posters 
Leaflets from outlets.

Tickets and information
Bus companies offer a range of tickets for 
use on their own buses. For travel on any 
service in the County, use System One tickets, 
including DaySaver. Travelshops provide tickets, 
information and journey planning advice on 
buses, trains and trams for work and pleasure.

Using the 24 hour clock
Times are shown in four figures. 
The first two are the hour and 
the last two are the minutes. 

0753 is 53 minutes past 7am 
1953 is 53 minutes past 7pm

Additional information

Printed on coated recycled paper made using 50% recycled fibre from
post consumer sources and 50% virgin fibre from sustainable forests.

Operator details
The Burnley Bus Company
Queensgate Depot 
Colne Road 
Burnley
BB10 1HH
Telephone 0345 60 40 110
email hello@burnleybus.co.uk

Travelshops
Bury Interchange
Mon to Fri 7am to 5.30pm
Saturday 8am to 5.30pm
Sunday* Closed

*Including public holidays
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Peel Brow — Ramsbottom — Holcombe Brook — Summerseat — Bury  B1

Mondays to Fridays
 

Peel Brow, Fir Street 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1648
Ramsbottom, Market Place 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1657
Ramsbottom, Nuttall Lane 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1701
Summerseat, Crag Lane  1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1713
Newcombe Road/Trinity Green 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1715
Higher Woodhill, March Drive 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1722
Bury, Interchange 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1732
 

Saturdays
 

Peel Brow, Fir Street 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637           
Ramsbottom, Market Place 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646            
Ramsbottom, Nuttall Lane 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650           
Summerseat, Crag Lane  1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702           
Newcombe Road/Trinity Green 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704           
Higher Woodhill, March Drive 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1711           
Bury, Interchange 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721           
 
Bus B1 does not run on Sundays or public holidays 
Bus B1 is provided with the financial support of Transport for Greater Manchester 
W– All bus B1 journeys are run using easy access buses. See inside front cover of this leaflet for details



Bury — Summerseat — Holcombe Brook — Ramsbottom — Peel Brow B1

Mondays to Fridays
 

Bury, Interchange 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1610 1750
Higher Woodhill, March Drive 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1617 1757
Newcombe Road/Trinity Green 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1624 1804
Summerseat, Crag Lane  0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1629 1809
Ramsbottom, Nuttall Lane 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1640 1820
Ramsbottom, Bridge Street 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1646 1826
Peel Brow, Fir Street 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1648 1828
 

Saturdays
 

Bury, Interchange 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1725          
Higher Woodhill, March Drive 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1732          
Newcombe Road/Trinity Green 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1738          
Summerseat, Crag Lane  0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1743          
Ramsbottom, Nuttall Lane 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1754          
Ramsbottom, Bridge Street 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1800          
Peel Brow, Fir Street 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1802          
 
Bus B1 does not run on Sundays or public holidays 
Bus B1 is provided with the financial support of Transport for Greater Manchester 
W– All bus B1 journeys are run using easy access buses. See inside front cover of this leaflet for details 


